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The menu of Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove from Glen Cove includes 107 dishes. On average, dishes or
drinks on the menu cost about $19.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Valentine Kshlerin
likes about Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove:

Took my bride of 43 years to celebrate our Anniversary. Was thrilled with the seating, the view, great wine
selection, appitizers, and the food, ( salmon selection), was so good! Our server, Taylor was really friendly and
enhanced our dinner experience. 50 mile drive was worth it! Will not be 30 years before we visit again. Thank
You. read more. What Ebba Bernier doesn't like about Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove:
| had made a reservation for 7:30. It was my son's birthday. We also stayed at the River Crab hotel there . We
were seated at 7:45 At 8:05 No one still had come to.our table. Had to ask for water and 8:15 a boy brought us
water and said he would send over a waitress. 8:30 still no waitress Got up and told the hostess to please send a
waitress. 8 :40 still no one. Every waitress passed out table like we were not ev... read more. The large diversity
of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove, and
you will find classic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. After the meal (or during it), you can still
relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here.
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Non alcoholic drinks
WATER

{lcoholic Drinks
SAUVIGNON BLANC

Siife Desserts
TIRAMISU

Mains

DUCK A L'ORANGE

Main courses

CRAB

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI

Tish dishes

FISH OF THE DAY

d la carte

TORTA

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Vegetarian dishes

BROCCOLI RABE

fippetizer

POLENTA AND SHRIMP

$10.0

$32.0

$16.0

BROILED SALMON DIJON

Meat

VEAL SCALOPPINE PICATA

Pesce
BRANZINO FILET

fintipasti - starters

MOZZARELLA CAPRESE
Chicken

CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO
Carpaccio

SALMON CARPACCIO

‘Vom offenen Grill

BLACK ANGUS RIB EYE

GRILLED BABY LAMB CHOPS
[ ]

Main Course

HOMEMADE PAPPARDELLE

Soup

SPRING MINNESTRONE

Penne
PENNE VODKA

$29.0

$32.0

$36.0

$12.0

$24.0

$14.0

$40.0

$36.0

$25.0

$10.0

$20.0
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Balksed Potatoes

BAKED POTATO $6.0
[ ]

Foccacia al Metro

BURATA $13.0

BLACK ANGUS FILET MIGNON

Pasta Classica

LINGUINE VONGOLE $22.0
{merican food

EGGS BENEDICT

Warme Getréinke

CAPPUCINO $4.0

Ribs

PRIME RIB $45.0
Contorni

ESCAROLE

Hot drinks

TEA

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI $14.0

Entrees

KUROBUTA PORK CHOP $36.0

Entree

CHICKEN PAILLARD $24.0

Modifiers

AGUA,

Specialty Drinks

PEACH

Sushi Or Sashimi

OCTOPUS

Hot Drinks - Coffee

CORTADO

Meat and Seafood

JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI $35.0

Portate Principali

CHICKEN SCALLOPINE $24.0

Sample Dinner Specials

VEAL SCALLOPINE $32.0

fintipasto Station

PROSCIUTTO AND MELON $13.0

Vegetable Or Hand Roll

ASPARAGUS $10.0

2. Choose One

FILET OF BRANZINO $36.0



SOUP OF THE DAY

TORTELLINI IN BRODO $9.0
GRILLED OCTOPUS $18.0
BURRATA
FILET OF SOLE $32.0
LINGUINE WITH CLAM SAUCE $24.0
Side dishes
MOZZARELLA STICKS (5) $10.0
MASHED POTATOES $8.0
LOBSTER TAIL (80Z.
HALIBUT MARE MONTE $36.0
COCKTAIL
ITALIAN
ﬁ“ ?.3: CREME BRULEE $10.0
)} CHOCOLATE MOUSSE
CAKE $10.0
TRES LECHES WITH
FIGS $10.0

Meats

MILK FED CENTER CUT VEAL CHOP

HALF SEMI-BONELESS CHICKEN
CHICKEN PEPPERONATA

Salads

MIXED VEGETABLES
BABY SPINACH
CAPRESE

MISTA

CAESAR SALAD
FENNEL AND ORANGE
SPRING FETA

MIXED SALAD

Coffee

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO
COFFEE

COFFEE

fippetizers

BAKED CLAMS

HOT ANTIPASTO FOR TWO
CLAMS ON HALF SHELL (6)
SHRIMP COCKTAIL

CHICKEN FINGERS (4)

Pasta

HOMEMADE GNOCCHI
RIGATONI FIORENTINA

HOMEMADE FETTUCINE AL
PESTO GENOVESE

$24.0
$24.0

$9.0
$11.0
$16.0

$9.0
$10.0
$14.0
$10.0

$3.5
$6.0
$3.0

$12.0

$11.0
$18.0
$12.0

$21.0
$23.0

$20.0



GLUTEN FREE FARFALLE
PRIMAVERA

PASTA MARINARA
MAMA'S RAGU
NONNA'S MANICOTTI

These types of dishes are
being served

MUSSELS

PASTA

= BREAD

ROAST BEEF

FISH

DESSERTS

SALAD

LOBSTER

$21.0

$18.0
$26.0
$23.0

$12.0
$10.0

SPINACH $8.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI $32.0
SALMON $29.0

BEEF

MEAT

SALMON

BACON

CRUDE

EGGS

SCHINKEN*
PAPRIKA

SOFT SHELL CRAB
SEAFOOD
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