





https://menulist.menu
51 Cedar Swamp Road Glen Cove, NY 11542, United States
(+1)5168016700 - http://www.ristorantedaclaudio.com/



The menu of Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove from Glen Cove includes <u>107</u> dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost about \$19.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Valentine Kshlerin</u> likes about Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove:

Took my bride of 43 years to celebrate our Anniversary. Was thrilled with the seating, the view, great wine selection, appitizers, and the food, (salmon selection), was so good! Our server, Taylor was really friendly and enhanced our dinner experience. 50 mile drive was worth it! Will not be 30 years before we visit again. Thank You. read more. What Ebba Bernier doesn't like about Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove:

I had made a reservation for 7:30. It was my son's birthday. We also stayed at the River Crab hotel there . We were seated at 7:45 At 8:05 No one still had come to our table. Had to ask for water and 8:15 a boy brought us water and said he would send over a waitress. 8:30 still no waitress Got up and told the hostess to please send a waitress. 8:40 still no one. Every waitress passed out table like we were not ev... read more. The large diversity of coffee and tea specialties greatly enhances the value of a visit to Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove, and you will find classic Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. After the meal (or during it), you can still relax at the bar with a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, Inthemorning a versatile brunch is offered here.



			1
Non alcoholic drinks WATER		Fish BROILED SALMON DIJON	\$29.0
Alcoholic Drinks		Meat	
SAUVIGNON BLANC		VEAL SCALOPPINE PICATA	\$32.0
Süße Desserts		Pesce	
TIRAMISU	\$10.0	BRANZINO FILET	\$36.0
Mains		Antipasti – starters	
DUCK A L'ORANGE	\$32.0	MOZZARELLA CAPRESE	\$12.0
Main courses		Chicken	
CRAB		CHICKEN SCARPARIELLO	\$24.0
Gnocchi		Carpaccio	
GNOCCHI		SALMON CARPACCIO	\$14.0
Fish dishes		Vom offenen Grill	
FISH OF THE DAY		BLACK ANGUS RIB EYE	\$40.0
A la carte		Tapas	
TORTA		GRILLED BABY LAMB CHOPS	\$36.0
Starters & Salads		Main Course	
SHRIMP		HOMEMADE PAPPARDELLE	\$25.0
Vegetarian dishes		Soup	
BROCCOLI RABE		SPRING MINNESTRONE	\$10.0
Appetizer		Penne	
POLENTA AND SHRIMP	\$16.0	PENNE VODKA	\$20.0



Baked Potatoes		Entree	
BAKED POTATO	\$6.0	CHICKEN PAILLARD	\$24.0
Foccacia al Metro		Modifiers	
BURATA	\$13.0	AGUA,	
Secondi Piatti		Specialty Drinks	
BLACK ANGUS FILET MIGNON		PEACH	
Pasta Classica		Sushi Or Sashimi	
LINGUINE VONGOLE	\$22.0	OCTOPUS	
American Food		Hot Drinks - Coffee	
EGGS BENEDICT		CORTADO	
Warme Getränke		Meat and Seafood	
CAPPUCINO	\$4.0	JUMBO SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$35.0
Ribs		Portate Principali	
PRIME RIB	\$45.0	CHICKEN SCALLOPINE	\$24.0
Contorni		Sample Dinner Specials	
ESCAROLE		VEAL SCALLOPINE	\$32.0
Hot drinks		Antipasto Station	
TEA		PROSCIUTTO AND MELON	\$13.0
Seafood Dishes		Vegetable Or Hand Roll	
FRIED CALAMARI	\$14.0	ASPARAGUS	\$10.0
Entrees		2. Choose One	

\$36.0

FILET OF BRANZINO

\$36.0

KUROBUTA PORK CHOP

	S. APPLICA

Soups			HALF SEMI-BONELESS CHICKEN	\$24.0
SOUP OF 1	THE DAY		CHICKEN PEPPERONATA	\$24.0
TORTELLI	NI IN BRODO	\$9.0		
			Salads	
Antipas	sti –		MIXED VEGETABLES	\$9.0
GRILLED C	OCTOPUS	\$18.0	BABY SPINACH	\$11.0
BURRATA			CAPRESE	\$16.0
			MISTA	
Seafood	l		0 1 1	
FILET OF S	SOLE	\$32.0	Salad	
LINGUINE	WITH CLAM SAUCE	\$24.0	CAESAR SALAD	\$9.0
_			FENNEL AND ORANGE	\$10.0
Side di	shes		SPRING FETA	\$14.0
MOZZAREI	LLA STICKS (5)	\$10.0	MIXED SALAD	\$10.0
MASHED P	POTATOES	\$8.0	0 m	
- -			Coffee	
Fish an	d seafood		ESPRESSO	\$3.5
LOBSTER	TAIL (8OZ.		DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$6.0
HALIBUT N	MARE MONTE	\$36.0	COFFEE	\$3.0
			COFFEE	
Kestaur	rant Category		Annalizana	
COCKTAIL			Appetizers	
ITALIAN			BAKED CLAMS	\$12.0
•			HOT ANTIPASTO FOR TWO	
Dessert			CLAMS ON HALF SHELL (6)	\$11.0
	CRÈME BRÛLÉE	\$10.0	SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$18.0
	CHOCOLATE MOUSSE CAKE	\$10.0	CHICKEN FINGERS (4)	\$12.0
	TRES LECHES WITH FIGS	\$10.0	Pasta	
			HOMEMADE GNOCCHI	\$21.0
Meats			RIGATONI FIORENTINA	\$23.0
MILK FED	CENTER CUT VEAL CHO	P	HOMEMADE FETTUCINE AL PESTO GENOVESE	\$20.0



GLUTEN FREE FARFALLE PRIMAVERA	\$21.0
PASTA MARINARA	\$18.0
MAMA'S RAGU	\$26.0
NONNA'S MANICOTTI	\$23.0

These types of dishes are being served

MUSSELS	\$12.0
PASTA	\$10.0
BREAD	

ROAST BEEF

FISH

DESSERTS

SALAD

LOBSTER

Dishes are prepared with



SPINACH	\$8.0
SHRIMP SCAMPI	\$32.0
SALMON	\$29.0

BEEF

MEAT

SALMON

BACON

CRUDE

EGGS

SCHINKEN*

PAPRIKA

SOFT SHELL CRAB

SEAFOOD



Ristorante Da Claudio - Glen Cove

51 Cedar Swamp Road Glen Cove, NY 11542, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 16:00-22:00

